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DAFTAR

HADIR 2324-02-PTN4105-L01 ANALISIS BENTANG LAHAN Kelas A

Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions

Group: 2324-02-PTN4105-L01 ANALISIS BENTANG LAHAN Kelas A
All All past Months Weeks Days

1 Wed 17 Jan 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group:

2324-02-

PTN4105-L01

ANALISIS

BENTANG

LAHAN Kelas A

196109201990011001 Dr. Ir.

Muh Bambang Prayitno,

M.Agr.Sc.

2 Wed 24 Jan 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group:

2324-02-

PTN4105-L01

ANALISIS

BENTANG

LAHAN Kelas A

196109201990011001 Dr. Ir.

Muh Bambang Prayitno,

M.Agr.Sc.

3 Wed 31 Jan 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group:

2324-02-

PTN4105-L01

ANALISIS

BENTANG

LAHAN Kelas A

196109201990011001 Dr. Ir.

Muh Bambang Prayitno,

M.Agr.Sc.

6 
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
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4 Mon 5 Feb 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group:

2324-02-

PTN4105-L01

ANALISIS

BENTANG

LAHAN Kelas A

196109201990011001 Dr. Ir.

Muh Bambang Prayitno,

M.Agr.Sc.

5 Mon 12 Feb 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group:

2324-02-

PTN4105-L01

ANALISIS

BENTANG

LAHAN Kelas A

196109201990011001 Dr. Ir.

Muh Bambang Prayitno,

M.Agr.Sc.

6 Mon 19 Feb 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group:

2324-02-

PTN4105-L01

ANALISIS

BENTANG

LAHAN Kelas A

196109201990011001 Dr. Ir.

Muh Bambang Prayitno,

M.Agr.Sc.

7 Mon 26 Feb 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group:

2324-02-

PTN4105-L01

ANALISIS

BENTANG

LAHAN Kelas A

196109201990011001 Dr. Ir.

Muh Bambang Prayitno,

M.Agr.Sc.

8 Mon 4 Mar 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group:

2324-02-

PTN4105-L01

ANALISIS

BENTANG

LAHAN Kelas A

196109201990011001 Dr. Ir.

Muh Bambang Prayitno,

M.Agr.Sc.

9 Wed 20 Mar 2024 9:30AM - 10:50AM

Group:

2324-02-

PTN4105-L01

ANALISIS

BENTANG

LAHAN Kelas A

196204121987031001 Dr. Ir.

Warsito, M.P

10 Wed 27 Mar 2024 9:30AM - 10:50AM

Group:

2324-02-

PTN4105-L01

ANALISIS

BENTANG

LAHAN Kelas A

196204121987031001 Dr. Ir.

Warsito, M.P

11 Wed 3 Apr 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group:

2324-02-

PTN4105-L01

ANALISIS

BENTANG

LAHAN Kelas A

196204121987031001 Dr. Ir.

Warsito, M.P


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